
IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
Proof Report

Water Permit 47-7424

6t17t2020

Owner Tvpe
Current Owner

Current Owner

Name and Address
ALVA JUNE RING
,zz

ROBERT W RING
4890 N 1000 E
BUHL, ID 83316
(208) 543-4061

Status: Lapsed

Source

Beneficial Use

Source and Point{s) of Diversion

Place Of Use

Conditions of Approval:

Comments:

Dates and Other lnformation
Water District Number: TBD
Mitigation Plan: False

Combined Use Limits
NiA

Subcase:
N/A

Water Supplv Bank:

Tributarv

From To Diversion Rate Volume

N/A
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DEPARTMENT OF $/ATER RESCURCES
STATE OFFICE, 450 w. Srote Srreet, Boise, ldoho
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,1"i,,,-

JOHN V. EVANS

Cm

A. KTNNFTH DUNN

Drtm
ti$ n iii /f; # uHmJ

JAf'l s* p$g

rqt'u1::lir:Y' r''r 
- 
ntirr Rs$csfi[vulra{,frl .fh{ffiS gef

Moiling oddres:
Stotehouse

Doise, ldoho 83720
(208) 334-4440

January 14, 1.986

Robert IY. & Elva June Ring
Route 3 Box 398
Buh1, ID 83316

RE: Permits 47-7426, 47-7435 &,47-7425
( Robert \{. &/or E. June Ring )

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Ring:

The Department has received your correspondence dated January 2,
tg86 sent in connection with the Director's or:der dated. Decem-
ber 4, 1985.

Your letter is not clear wittr respect to whether you request a
irearing in c.onnection with the order. As you nay have noted in
the order, paragraph 2 requires development in excess of that
existing aL the date of the ser:vice of the order to cease.

Your prompt response to ttris letter will be appreciated.

Sincerely,

d /#P'A
L. GLBN SAXTON, Chief
Operations Bureau

LGS:ldt

CC: IDYJR - Southern Region

-, iplt85ts -_-



Stote of ldoho
DEPARTMENT OF VATER RESOURCES
STATE OFFICE, 4S0 w. Stote Sfreer, Boise, Idoho

JOHN V. EVANS

C:OcmOr

A. KENNFTH DUNN

Oirector

Moiling oddres:
Stotehouse

Boise, ldoho 83720
(208) 334-4440

March 17, 1983

Robert W. and Alva June Ring
Rt. 3

Buh'l , ID 83316

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Ring:

Permit No. 47-7424

Chief, Operations Bureau

LGS: rf
Encl osure

t'tAR 3.e.; 19S3

'*111#ff*ffiil'##'*

ilil:;tiih!, i",j
.:: ,

Thjs office reviewed the request for extensjon of time you submittecl tothe Department i n connection wi th the above-referenced permi t. weregret that under the provisions of section qi-ioa,--Td.[; code, wecannot approve thq request because the request .inoi catesif,at nii,or[has been accomplished toward the deverop".ni oi a water right.
You are al so hereby noti f.ied that under the42-2LBa of the &glio Code, perm.it No . ql _iq,Z+
Department coul d--noT a-ffiove the ,.qu.rf for
submi tted and the proj ect vras not compl ete
statement of beneficial use.

I suggest--that you fjle a new applicat'ion vrithin one year of the timeyou actually intend.to develop a water right. Sjnce idaho is now undera qa.ndatory permi t procedure.. to d_eveiop a water ri ght, the newapplication will provide an addit'ional perito'ot time foi o&elopment,although the priority date wjll be later'in iime.

Pl ease f eel f ree to contact our regi ona'l of f i ces .i f you wi sh to haveassistance in complet.ion of the new appljcation.

4/Y'h^tW
L. GLEN SAXTON I

provi sj ons of Secti on
has 1 apsed si nce the

extens'ion of time you
enough to submj t the

\
{''f
$
\

s



. ',.,il:r
Form2O4 t , 'l:r:.1
7/8O " :"i '/'

.":. 'l,',-.
.'i . j

-*Jt;. 
^ ttr" ""e

^ ".:t r,.g+]

-,$ ",_,4;$t
_ ,li .i.$..

-$"..'J.rtt **'
$- .r\$o

o.. tp_

STATE OF IDAHO

ldentification No.

(Address)

Costing $

,.d

\;- DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCE

OUEST FOR EXTENSION OF T
To provide additional time in which to submit ll7v 

r-proof of beneficial use on a water right permit !98Zl

,'*Frgrg yEfl

ti6'*,

'"1 ,;'

*^A A
^ t (Name)

,QJ)n]*,

of QAt

State of , deposes and says

That he is the holder, or the duly authorized agent of the holder*, of Permit to Appropriate the Public

waters of the State of ldaho No. I 7- 7q? /

That under the terms and conditions of said permit, work thereunder was required to be completed on or

berore tr) c tl / ,p-fu
That he has heretofore performed the following work described under said permit:

oOq.o oCI c
That he is

reasons, to-wit:

thp np rm t hol der to shorv that h e h

rmit No - 47-74?4.

unable to complete the remainder of the work within the required time for the following

i ,4.dA o^4 e,J h.-B / €--->,,r*--
/r

Wherefore, he asks that tl1e Department of Water Resources extend the time for the completion of

obligations under said permit to , rc_tz.

(signature
*lF OTHER THAN HOLDER, Power of Attorney must be supplied.

ACTION OF THE DIRECTOR, DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

lT lS HEREBY ORDERED that the above application for extension of time be

of a r;ater riqht under Pe

Signed this ITth

DENIED for failure of

,19 83
,4

1,',

N, Director

'l Aq nrocop,'1pd wif h .drro r{ il inonr^e in f ho rl arrolnnr.ont

\

N

$
!t

A KE

S 1 5.00 fee received by

day of l'la rcir

Date i/au-/ /7n 
^

eceipt # ,:7 ,ra.2-



{nElntEll\\17tE
tK< ltuJl ll- l] \! t
uu - -

Nov 16 1977

DcPartment of 'ilJater Resources

Southern Disuict Otfice

l. Name of applicant

2. Source of water supply--Q-IroUr4/-t 1,., which is a tributary of

7+ of Section 3() Township *-8-S--
County; additional points of diversion if any:

at a point i

ldentification No

Application No. 47 -7 424

Phone s4s- {oG/

tu.. 36
to Ae-<- 3 /..*- - (both dates inclusive)

rc-Qgc-f,-l -- (botlr datcs inclusrvc)

to- O- c---31- (both dates inclusive)

STATE OF IDAHO
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

APPTICATION FOR PERfrIIT APPNOVEN
To Appropriote lhe Public Woters of the Slote of ldoho

(TYPE OR PRTNT tN tNK)

u)

v\

post office addres /,/^

Jo.^ /
Jct ut* ( *--
-Jq,"r (
Jo^ |

3. a. Location of point of diversion it tVL_-t/t of *X-L-
Rang" 145 B.M.

b. lf water is not consumed, it will be discharged into Ve

of --_- 7a of Section-Township- Range- B.M.-

'l:::":"!iT#:m?.,
,7 Arnounr ,of'"6.;::iffitlo-"- purpose rromv (.''- "':t:5;',ll'f,.U 

purpose fromAmountv Q6,.**J.,"er 
per arnum)/ f

5, Total quant;ty lo be appropriated:

d.,-----r 7-O- - -----cubic feet per second and/or

acre feet per annum

6. Proposed diverting works'

a, Description of ditches, flumes, pumps, headgafes, etc

Period of year during which storage will occur

b

Q-

b, Height of storaqe dam-,-------feet, aclive reservoir capacity -- acre feet; total reservoir

capacity-- acre feet. materials used in storage dam

to inclus ive

7

c Proposed well drameter is I inches; proposed d"Jfi ii'i'",' ,, 4O\,-r""il" 
o"''

a. Time requrred for the completion of the works and application of ihewater to fhe proposed beneficial use

,s- --5-.years.
b. Estinrated construction cost is $

8. Description of proposed uses,

a. lf water rs nol for irrrgation:

(t) Give the ptace of use of warer: //-L Vr o{ .t12. r,t of Seoio. 30- --Township trS
Ranqe 14 2.. B.M

(2) Anror-rrrt of Jrower to bc generaled: hp under lcet of he,rcl

(3) Lrsr numl>er of each kind of livestock to be watc'red

oO

(4) N.rrrre o{ nrunrlp,llrty lo be' served , or nurllrer o{ farnrlrcs to lr,-'

SU PP lied wrth domestic waler I
t-l
iF

G.
Ic\

(5) l{ wdter rs to be used for other 1>urposes des
\ s-;- r

-ooe\--Mu_--\

cribe e_o\.1^1,--tr $"Ti \-^r*,r.
\



b. lf water is for irriqation, indicate acreage irr each subclivision in the labulation below

TWP
3E1/eSWl/cNWIANE I,ZC

NE'i
5EC.RANGE

NWt/4 SWrA sEt,,4

NE t/c NWta 5\NVC SEt/a NE I,/4 NWV4 SV'lt/q SEVc Ntr NWy4 SWIh SEt/q

Total number of acres to be irriga +ar|

TOIATS

c. Describe any other water rights used for ihe same purposes as described

9. a. Who owns the property at the point of diversion

b. Who owns the land to be irrigated or place of use

c. lf the property is owned by a person other than the applicant, describe the arrangement enabling the

applicant to make this f iling

10. Remarks



ll. Mop of proposcd proiect: slrow clearly lhe proposed poirrt of diversion, place of use, section number, township
and range number.

Scale, 2 inches equal I mile

BE lT KNOWN that lhe undersigrrerJ hereby rnakes application for pernrit to appropriale lhe public
walers o{ the State of ldaho as herein set forlh.
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Poinwo

Received tr#
Preliminary check b

Receipted byJt:
Publication prepared

Published irr

Publication dates skb +

-r5-77

Date /

Publicalion approved Dale-

Priority reduced to _- -* Reason

Prolests filed by

Copies bf protests forwarded by----__--_
Hearing held by__ Date

Recommended for a proval den ia I by

ACTION OF THE DIRECTOR, DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

This is to cerlify that I have examined Application for Permit to appropriate the public waters of the State of
47 -7424

q

ldaho No , and said application is h APPROVED

Approval of said application is subiect to the following limilations and conditions:

a. SUBJECT TO ALL PRIOR WATER RIGHTS.

b. Proof of construction of works and application of water to beneficial use shall

before_November 1_ ,19_ BZ .

c. Other:

2. Denial of said application is for the following reasons

Wilness my hand this / 5 day of November e77

D€puIU Director

be submitted on or


